LUMEL S.A., ul. Sulechowska 1, 65-022 Zielona Góra, Poland / tel.: +48 68 329 53 02, +48 68 329 53 04, fax: +48 68 325 40 91 / e-mail:export@lumel.com.pl /
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
MOUNTED ON A 35 mm RAIL
RE60 TYPE
APPLICATION
The RE60 controller controls the temperature in objects through turning
on and off the electrical controlling device according to the defined

*The code number is established by the manufacturer.
Kinds of versions and ordering codes
ORDERING EXAMPLE
The RE60 - 05 -1 - 2 - 3 - 8   code means:
RE60 - temperature controller of RE60 type
to be mounted on a 35 mm rail
05 	- input: thermocouple J
1 	 - main output: relay
2 	 - alarm outputs: two relays
3 	 - supply: 24 V a.c. 50/60 Hz
8 	 - without additional quality inspection requirements
Carry out electrical connections to the terminal strips and next insert
strips into controller sockets.